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GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US3687361044

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02
Price

135.51 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.82% (1.10)

US3687361044
GNRC

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

7,519 EUR
S&P 500

135.15 USD (100)
136.30 USD (100)
135.50 USD
137.43 USD
134.88 USD
134.41 USD
136.106365 USD
898,358
122,315,086.50
18,495

WKN: 368736104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=901aec7d0aa5d8f7e6ce85108af60ba7b869fdade4f2367ca8574335ec4c58c8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79a90862cd37603af&time=1712727286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd37e92dd8a4d0ef84f49be5923de3b8a56c94220974462b98c1ef719564673&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35006c1b9973fb8eb&time=1712727286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bde77ca5358fbb4b23430150e47125b73e8d94d307e30ad28297a44c7a3f7cdc&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12e98c3d910cce97e&time=1712727286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beee843c7226466705c7beaece622a66b718c91817b57e4670758200ca6d0707&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d61dbbb4745f44cbb&time=1712727286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aa54041b7db74be8b8b2b49e91754f387db208f70bb4f7f76ffe363ac77d815&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8155ff80ce5265321&time=1712727286&tool=RSC

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
135.51 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.82% (1.10)

ISIN US3687361044
Symbol GNRC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,519 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.15 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 136.30 USD (100)
Open 135.50 USD
High 137.43 USD
Low 134.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 134.41 USD
VWAP 136.106365 USD
Volume (pcs) 898,358
Trading volume 122,315,086.50
Number of trades 18,495
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.18% +35.78% -59.17%
Perf (abs.) +32.99 +35.71 -196.40
Beta 1.95 1.99 1.86
Volatility  41.65 52.67 57.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/04/
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/
08

NYSE 2024/04/
08

Munich 2024/04/
08

Hanover 2024/04/

Time Price
22:26 124.90 EUR
18:50 126.30 EUR
22:00 135.51 USD
08:04 122.70 EUR

08:00 122.70 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

122.32

0.00

0.00

131.53 USD (1,489,798
118.26 USD (978,466
119.29 USD (1,050,213
116.83 USD (1,213,394
138.85 USD (2024/04/04
108.89 USD (2024/02/26
156.95 USD (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79.86 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33831374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82626893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423829

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

08:26 122.70 EUR 0.00

19:31 125.60 EUR 0.00

08:04 122.70 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33770971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33728858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545521

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GENERAC
et TR

Contact Details
GENERAC HOLDINGS

S45 W29290 Hwy. 59 - 53187 Waukesha
Telefon: +1 (262) 544-4811
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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